
Shortlisted Candidates for Written Test on 2.9,2023 at 
Premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, Panchkula from 

2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Sr. No. Name 

3 

4 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Scctor - 15, Panchkula 
TGT(English) 

11 

12 

Prin
+paB 

Anupama Bhardwaj 
Rani Parveen 

Pragati 
Sunita 

Kamna Sharma 

Ena Garg 

TGT - English 

Neha Sharma 

Lalita Rani 
Payal Moudgil 

Komal 

PRT(English) 

Upasna Kangotra 
Mamta Kumari 

|Harmandeep Kaur 
Ritu Goyal 

|Jyoti Gupta 

Father / Husband Name 

|Satish Bhardwaj 
Vaseem Mohd 

|Shipra Mahajan 

|Deepak Kainth 
Sombir Singh 

Asheesh Sharma 

Nishant 
|Amit Garg 
|Gaurav Moudil 
|Rajender Singh 
Vinerdra Singh 
Sandeep Kumar 

|Vijay Kumar 
|Sukhdeep Singh 
Ashish Goyal 
Ashish Gupta 
Mohit mahajan 



Shortlisted Candidates for Written Test on 2.9.2023 at 
Premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, Panchkula from 

2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Sr. No. Name 

3 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector - 15, Panchkula 
TGT/ PRT( Social Science) 

4 

Prinpal 

|Paval Khanna 
|Twinkle 

Manu Dutt 
Basheera 

TGT - Social Science 

Kamna Sharma 

Twinkle 

Rajni 

|Father / Husband Name 
Arun Kumar 

|Gayatri Gargesh 
Sukhwinder Kaur 

|Kusum Lata 

Sahil Walia 

|Manisha 
Mahboob Khan 
|Asheesh Sharma 

PRT( Social Science) 

|Sahil Walia 
|Param Dayal 
Rahul Sharma 

|Supinder Singh 
Viney Singh 



Shortlisted Candidates for Written Test on 2.9.2023 at 
Premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, Panchkula from 

2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Sr. No. Name 

2 

4 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

I5 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector - 15, Panchkula 
TGT( Mathematics) 

16 

18 

Sonia Devi 

Kavita Gupta 
Nidhi Bhalla 

|Saloni Puri 
|Shallu Sharma 

|Dr.Himani Aggarwal 
Geeta Rani 

| Sonika Nehra 

Prin¢ípaB 

Meenakshi Kaushik 
Richa Sharma 

Deepali Bhatia 
|Himani Gupta 
Devita Hembrom 

|Shivangi 
Vibhu Garg 

17 Veenu Jolly 

|Poonamn Gulati 

Jyoti Bala 

sclslas 

Father / Husband Name 

Ankit Jain 
Parveen Kumar 
Dr.Anil Bhalla 
Mohan Lal 

Anuj Kumar 
Achhrish Goel 
Rakesh Dhiman 
| Sourabh Kumar 
|Abhinav Kaushik 
Ashuish Sharma 

|Sameer Bhatia 
Varun Gupta 
Kuna Huembrom 
|Ashish 

|Surinder Garg 
|Sanjeev Gulati 
|Chandandeep Verma 
|Anuj Kumar 
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